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MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025

AuctaHuma 19 My>xunHbl, 1500m BOsbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
20.02.2025 - 11:38 CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON
JR 15:37.01 >XUTAPEB, Bnagumup 01.01.2009

KMC : 17:32.50 / MC :16:15.00 / MCMK : 14:58.73

Jopoxka

damunus, s

3annbiB 1132
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MIHATHOK, PomaH
BIMIHKOBCKWIA, Apcenuii
BYPLWIWMH, Huknta
CTPOIVIA, VBaH
KYNbBAYHbI, 3axap
NYYEHOK, Nnbs
HAYMEHKO, OaHunn
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3annbiB 2 13 2, 3annaHnpoBaHbl B ceccuio 4 at 17:49
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nyy, Makcum
UMKEBCKWI, Muxann
KYMPEWYWK, Erop
BEJINYKO, Bnagucnas
BAPOBCKWUW, MBaH
KEWKO, Erop
TATAPYYK, Muxaun
FTAEBCKUW, ApTem

2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2010
2007
2008

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

CtpaHa KomaHpa
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BpecTckasa obniactb
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
Butebckasi o6nacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MunHCcK

MunHCcK

MoruneBckasi 06/1acTb
Fomenbckas o6nactb
MoruneBckasi 06/1acTb
MwuHckas o6nacTb
Morunesckas 0651acTb
lpoaHeHcKas obnactb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MwuHckas o6nacTb

3asaBOYHOE BpeMS

NT
18:30.00
17:50.30
17:15.14
17:15.73
18:18.36
18:42.71

17:12.70
16:59.38
16:10.00
15:55.46
16:06.00
16:28.20
17:10.19
17:12.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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